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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Cieslar381
WCC

9.100 8.900 9.6259.500 37.125
4 10T 1 1 1 

1 

Halle Stroud221
AIM

9.575 8.950 9.3759.200 37.100
1 8T 9 7 2 

2 

Kenlie Schaefer217
AIM

8.900 9.425 9.6009.150 37.075
5 1T 10 2 3 

3 

Solara Garza210
AIM

9.250 9.025 9.4009.375 37.050
2T 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Miliana Langer184
WCC

8.600 9.050 9.4509.425 36.525
9T 5 2 4 5 

5 

Aspen Foster123
RBGA

9.250 8.900 8.8508.975 35.975
2T 10T 17T 16 6 

6 

Yazmin Williams182
WCC

8.850 9.100 8.6009.250 35.800
6 3T 6T 23 7 

7 

Ava Ackerman113
RBGA

8.750 9.000 8.9508.850 35.550
7 7 20 14 8 

8 

Leah Jewel Johnson211
AIM

8.450 9.425 9.4008.200 35.475
11 1T 24 5T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Aldridge177
WCC

7.750 8.725 9.5759.400 35.450
16 12 3 3 10 

10 

Kamryn Self173
Cypress

7.850 9.100 9.1259.225 35.300
15 3T 8 9T 11 

11 

Londyn Marshall109
Maximum

8.600 8.400 9.0259.250 35.275
9T 17 6T 13 12 

12 

Ashtyn Smith119
RBGA

8.000 8.650 9.0759.075 34.800
13 14T 12 11T 13 

13 

Carrie White180
WCC

7.950 8.950 8.6508.975 34.525
14 8T 17T 21T 14 

14 

Audrey Petru176
Cypress

8.100 8.450 8.7259.000 34.275
12 16 16 20 15 

15 

Isabella Cox183
WCC

7.550 8.650 8.8259.025 34.050
19 14T 14T 17 16 

16 

Kara Paulk175
Cypress

7.600 8.300 8.7509.300 33.950
17T 19T 5 19 17T

17T

Allyson Acevedo128
RBGA

8.700 7.000 9.1259.125 33.950
8 24 11 9T 17T

17T

Sidney McClendon233
Juergen's

7.450 8.700 9.0758.625 33.850
20 13 21 11T 19 

19 

Erin Liles135
WGA

7.000 8.100 9.3009.025 33.425
21 21 14T 8 20 

20 

Brooke Agnew114
RBGA

6.750 8.350 8.8009.050 32.950
22 18 13 18 21 

21 

Victoria Garza232
Juergen's

7.600 7.650 8.6508.350 32.250
17T 22T 23 21T 22 

22 

Zoey Selman164
Bannon's

5.900 8.300 8.9008.600 31.700
24 19T 22 15 23 

23 

Grace Gardner382
Cypress

6.700 7.650 8.2008.900 31.450
23 22T 19 24 24 

24 
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